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NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee

NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee
Meeting Agenda (Virtual Meeting via Zoom)

Date: Friday, February 18, 2022
Time: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:10 PM

5:00 PM

Welcome

» Jamie Suber (SC), Chair
» Patsy Westcott (AK), Vice-Chair

USDOL Update
> Jim Garner and Michelle Beebe, USDOL

BREAK

Committee Business

Approval of December Minutes

Policy Subcommittee and discussion of proposed legislative priorities
> CIiff Napier (AK), Chair
> Cameron Wood (VT), Vice-Chair

Interstate Benefits Subcommittee

> Kathy Catanzaro (RI), Chair
» Monnikka Madison (DC), Vice-Chair

State Roundtable Discussion

Adjourn



