

NASWA Unemployment Insurance Committee Meeting Agenda (Virtual Meeting via Zoom)

Date: Friday, February 18, 2022 Time: 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. *Eastern Time*

2:00 PM	Welcome
	 Jamie Suber (SC), Chair Patsy Westcott (AK), Vice-Chair
2:10 PM	USDOL Update
	Jim Garner and Michelle Beebe, USDOL
3:15 PM	BREAK
3:30 PM	Committee Business
	Approval of December Minutes Policy Subcommittee and discussion of proposed legislative priorities > Cliff Napier (AK), Chair > Cameron Wood (VT), Vice-Chair Interstate Benefits Subcommittee > Kathy Catanzaro (RI), Chair > Monnikka Madison (DC), Vice-Chair
4:10 PM	State Roundtable Discussion
5:00 PM	Adjourn